One Crore only) on 01.10.2015. I ha\e bcen directed to inlbml )ou that

Plot N0. CS-18 Sector -Delta -01 Area 1000 Sqm. is allotted to you on )our quotcd ratc

@ 53200/- Pcr Sqm.'Ihe 20 % oftotal Prerrium (al'tcr adjusting Eamcst Mone!' Rs.

10000000) ol this Plot is 640000,2- (Rs Six lacs forty thousand ) is allotment moncv

u,hich has to be deposited \\'ithin 120 da)'s tiom the date of issue of this letter. detaillcd

Payment of Balancc 80 % to be paid in instalmcnt is givcn bclo$': -

!!!4!]Ic.!! Oue date &ls!!e
oremiumPremium

14 08 2016 2a 00 39900000 00